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PROVISION OF HOTEL SERVICES /CONFERENCE PACKAGE PRICES 2026 

 

CONFERENCE PACKAGES   

No   

Descriptions of services and products   Quantity   Prix Unitaire   

(RWF)   

1   Small Conference hall including AC for 1-30 persons   

(Small Room A,B,L2-1003,Near Saloon   

&Gihindamuyaga)   

1 day   250,000 

2   Conference hall including Sound system for 31-40 persons   

(Saint Mary &Saint Joseph)   

1 day   350,000 

3   Conference hall including Sound system for 41-100 persons 

(Unity Conference , Saint Emmanuel)   

1 day   600,000 

4   Conference hall including Sound system for 101-200 

persons (Unity conference &Saint Emmanuel   

Combined)   

1 day   1,200,000 

5   Big conference hall with AC including Sound system 201-  

800 persons (Big Hall)   

1 day   2,000,000 

6 Ikaze Smart Tent with AC including Sound system 250-  

300 persons  

1 day   1,500,000 
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7   Full day conference package (Conference room with 

internet connection, projector, sound system, markers,  

pens, flipchart, 2 bottled mineral water, 2 tea coffee break, 

juices, assorted snacks and lunch with two types of meats   

(Beef and Chicken) + soft drink)   

1 day/ person   45,000 

8   Full day conference package (Conference room with internet 

connection, projector, sound system, markers, pens, flipchart, 

2 bottled mineral water, 2 tea coffee break, juices, assorted 

snacks and lunch with three types of meats   

(Beef, Chicken, Fish) + soft drink)   

1 day/ person   48,000 

9   Half day conference package (Conference room with internet 

connection, projector,  markers, pens, flipchart, 1 mineral 

water, 1 tea/coffee break and lunch with two types of 

meats(Beef and Chicken) + soft drink)   

1 day/ person   35,000 

9   Half day conference package (Conference room with internet 

connection, projector,  markers, pens, flipchart, 1mineral 

water, 1tea coffee break and lunch with three types of meats  

(Beef, Chicken and Fish)+ soft drink)   

1 day/ person   38,000 

10   Tea break & coffee break (including assorted snacks)   Person    12,000 

11   Breakfast   Person   20,000 

12   Lunch  with (Beef, Chicken and Fish + soft drink)   Person    25,000 

13   Lunch with (Beef and Chicken +Soft drink)   Person    22,000 

14   Dinner with (Beef, Chicken and Fish + soft drink)   Person    25,000 

15   Dinner with  (Beef, Chicken + soft drink)   Person    22,000 

16   Mineral water 500 ml   Bottle    2,000 

17   Juice inyange   Bottle   2,500 

18   Fanta    Bottle    2000 

19   Cocktail snacks   Person    20,000 

20   Sound system   Day    70,000 
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21   Bavaria    Bottle   5,000 

22   Fresh Juice   Glass   7,000 

23   Panache   Bottle   2,500 

24   African tea   Tea pot   5,000 

25   Cappuccino   Cappuccino cup   5,000 

26   Coffee latte    Coffee late cup   5,000 

27   Outside Catering Services /Transport per service   One way   100,000 

 

ACCOMMODATION RATES 2025   

ROOM TYPE   DETAILS   PRICE  

Deluxe Single Room   Bed & Breakfast   100USD 

Deluxe Double/Twin Room   Bed & Breakfast   130USD 

Super Deluxe Single Room   Bed & Breakfast   120USD 

Super Deluxe Double/Twin Room   Bed & Breakfast   140USD 

Junior Suite Single Occupancy   Bed & Breakfast   175USD 

Junior Suite Double Occupancy   Bed & Breakfast   200USD 

Family Room (4 Occupants)   Bed & Breakfast   240USD 

                            

                               Included in the room price    

 Anglo -American Breakfast   

 A free shuttle service from airport (Only one way).   

 Internet Connection   

 1 Bottled Mineral water per person daily    

 Access to the swimming pool & Gym.   

                        APPROVED BY: 

Egide BUKUMURA 

General Manager 
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